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Allergy Partners of Fredericksburg 
511 Park Hill Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-3377

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/16/2013 $365.00 $730.00

Bearden, William H 
6 Tempsford Lane 
Richmond, VA 23226-2317

1.Virginia Eye Institute 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/02/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Bennett, Richard Leroy 
1611 Sauer Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-3848

1.Lillie R. Bennett, MD, Ltd. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Berg, Jeffrey Howard 
11524 Olde Tiverton Cir 
Reston, VA 20194-1935

1.Town Center Othopaedic Assoc PC 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

05/23/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Block, David A 
2828 Northampton St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1110

1.David A. Block, MD 
2.Physician 
3.McLean, VA

06/10/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Brodie, Owen W. 
8107 Chickahominy Bluffs Ct 
Richmond, VA 23227-1703

1.Owen W. Brodie, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/09/2013 $365.00 $415.00

Bundy, Joel Thomas 
2245 Santa Fe Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6741

1.Sentara CarePlex Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Hampton, VA

04/16/2013 $200.00 $800.00

Bundy, Joel Thomas 
2245 Santa Fe Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6741

1.Sentara CarePlex Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Hampton, VA

05/16/2013 $200.00 $1,000.00

Bundy, Joel Thomas 
2245 Santa Fe Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6741

1.Sentara CarePlex Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Hampton, VA

06/17/2013 $200.00 $1,200.00

Cale, William F 
710 New York Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-1741

1.RMH Pulmonary Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

04/08/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Carey, Daniel  
4408 Boonsboro Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-2334

1.TCG-Centra Stroobants Heart & Vascular Center 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/03/2013 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Cary, John Francis 
12621 Izaak Walton Drive 
Bristow, VA 20136-1606

1.Manassas Internal Medicine, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Manassas, VA

04/09/2013 $150.00 $150.00
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Charlottesville Family Medicine, P.C. 
3025 Berkmar Drive 
Suite 1 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1456

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/24/2013 $600.00 $600.00

CMG-Pediatric Associates 
1909 Granby St 
Suite A 
Norfolk, VA 23517-2349

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/20/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Constantine, Kostas J 
17 King Georges Grant 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-1860

1.Fredericksburg Orthopaedic Assoc Inc 
2.Physician 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

04/19/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Cotter, Frank  
3112 Allendale St SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-3119

1.Vistar Eye Center 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/16/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Cunningham, Joseph William 
6046 Newport Cres 
Norfolk, VA 23505-4704

1.Chesapeake Anesthesiologists, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/29/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Curran, Charles W. 
728 Waters Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7356

1.Chesapeake Anesthesiologists, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/11/2013 $150.00 $150.00

DeBlois, Georgean G. 
4122 Old Gun Rd E 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1342

1.CJW Medical Center 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/07/2013 $600.00 $600.00

Douglas Scott Richardson, MD 
21495 Ridgetop Circle 
Suite 204 
Sterling, VA 20166-6512

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Sterling, VA

05/07/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Drs Overton,Wiley,Kirchmier,Terry &amp; 
Rowe PC 
14400 Sommerville Court 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6385

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/29/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Tappahannock Emergency Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

04/16/2013 $50.00 $200.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Tappahannock Emergency Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

05/16/2013 $50.00 $250.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Tappahannock Emergency Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

06/17/2013 $50.00 $300.00
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Dunnavant, Siobhan Stolle 
2104 Old Prescott Pl 
Richmond, VA 23238-3569

1.OB/GYN Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/01/2013 $600.00 $600.00

Ellis, Lisa LaFollette 
725 Woodson Place 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-3162

1.VCU Health System-Women's Health Center 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/09/2013 $600.00 $600.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

04/16/2013 $100.00 $400.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

05/16/2013 $100.00 $500.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

06/17/2013 $100.00 $600.00

Eye Specialists of Virginia 
7229 Forest Avenue 
Suite 104, Highland II 
Richmond, VA 23226-3765

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/25/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Frantz, John F 
11 Club Terrace 
Newport News, VA 23606-2836

1.Hampton Roads Eye Associates-Hidenwood 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

05/01/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Givens, C. Delp 
2 Little Bluff Rd 
Newport News, VA 23606-2817

1.Riverside Pennisula Pulmonary & Sleep Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

06/25/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Goldberg, Michael Harvey 
6632 Brawner Street 
McLean, VA 22101-4031

1.Eye Consultants of Northern Virginia PC 
2.Physician 
3.Springfield, VA

04/09/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Halifax Eye Care Center 
521 Webster Street 
South Boston, VA 24592-2429

1. 
2.Physician 
3.South Boston, VA

05/16/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Hampton Roads Orthopaedic Assoc Ltd 
730 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Suite 130 
Newport News, VA 23606-4562

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

05/07/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Hampton Roads Orthopaedic Assoc Ltd 
730 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Suite 130 
Newport News, VA 23606-4562

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

06/20/2013 $2,500.00 $2,865.00
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Hancock, Daniel, Johnson &amp; Nagle, PC 
P O Box 72050 
Attn: Accounting 
Richmond, VA 23255-2050

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/03/2013 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Henochowicz, Stuart L 
12204 Ambleside Dr 
Potomac, VA 20854-2112

1.Internal Medicine & Allergy Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Burke, VA

05/13/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Honea, Robert Harold 
879 Green St 
Danville, VA 24541-2033

1.Piedmont Surgical Clinic 
2.Physician 
3.Danville, VA

05/07/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Hughes, Ann  
925 Gates Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23517-1620

1.Ann Hughes 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

06/25/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Hundley, Susan Dupuy 
311 5th St 
Clarksville, VA 23927-9281

1.PATH's Community Medical Center 
2.Physician 
3.Boydton, VA

06/11/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Hutchison, Joseph Lynn 
2332 Heronhill Pl 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-3312

1.Blue Ridge ENT & Plastic Surgery 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/29/2013 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Jocelyn D. Trent, MD 
2296 Opitz Blvd 
Suite 403 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-3347

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

04/02/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Kaatz, Matthew S. 
101 1st St NW 
Pulaski, VA 24301-1641

1.New River Medical Group 
2.Physician 
3.Pulaski, VA

06/03/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Kern, Charles E 
104 Amber Ln 
Bridgewater, VA, VA 22812-9587

1.Harrisonburg Phys for Anesthesiology Inc 
2.Physician 
3.Dayton, VA

04/09/2013 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Libby, Russell C. 
1347 Lancia Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-2203

1.Virginia Pediatric Group, Ltd. 
2.Physician 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/07/2013 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Malhotra, Suresh K 
6832 Georgetown Pike 
McLean, VA 22101-2147

1.Gastroenterology & Hepatology Associates, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/22/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Mansell, Matt  
5212 Devonshire Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3044

1.Medical Society of Virginia 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/16/2013 $30.00 $125.00
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Mansell, Matt  
5212 Devonshire Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3044

1.Medical Society of Virginia 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/16/2013 $30.00 $155.00

Mansell, Matt  
5212 Devonshire Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3044

1.Medical Society of Virginia 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/17/2013 $30.00 $185.00

Marc Raphaelson, MD, PA 
224D Cornwall St NW 
Suite 101 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2700

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Leesburg, VA

04/26/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Melton, S. Hughes 
23104 Virginia Trail 
Bristol, VA 24202-4955

1.Mountain State Health Alliance-VA Operations 
2.Physician 
3.Abingdon, VA

05/09/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Mid-Atlantic Women&#39;s Care, PLC 
420 North Center Drive 
Suite 203 
Norfolk, VA 23502-4007

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

06/11/2013 $11,000.00 $11,000.00

Miller, Mitchell B 
1305 Holly Point Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1934

1.Coastal Family Practice, P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/07/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Moffatt, Thomas Lee 
7801 Riverside Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1037

1.Richmond Nephrology Associates Inc 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/09/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Nanda, Vandana Sood 
102 Stuart Pl 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4740

1.Advanced Dermatology of Charlottesville 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/13/2013 $150.00 $250.00

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
1001 Water Street 
Suite J-100 
Kerrville, TX 78028-3569

1.Michele Anne Nedelka 
2.Physician 
3.Kerrville, TX

05/16/2013 $20.83 $104.15

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
1001 Water Street 
Suite J-100 
Kerrville, TX 78028-3569

1.Michele Anne Nedelka 
2.Physician 
3.Kerrville, TX

06/17/2013 $20.83 $124.98

Neurological Associates of Hampton Roads 
300 Medical Pkwy 
Suite 212 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-4985

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/06/2013 $365.00 $365.00

New River Dermatology, PLC 
2617 Sheffield Drive 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-8271

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Blacksburg, VA

05/30/2013 $150.00 $150.00
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Ngoc-Ha Thi Nguyen, MD 
7202 Poplar Street 
Suite C 
Annandale, VA 22003-3025

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Annandale, VA

04/30/2013 $600.00 $600.00

Pandya, Bhushan H. 
134 Newbury Way 
Danville, VA 24541-5153

1.Davnille Gastroenterology Center 
2.Physician 
3.Danville, VA

05/03/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Paschold, John C. 
2400 Pates Crk 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8032

1.Virginia Oncology Associates-Williamsburg 
2.Physician 
3.Williamsburg, VA

06/24/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Pulmonary Associates of Fredericksburg, Inc. 
521 Park Hill Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-3377

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/13/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Puritz, Holly Suzanne 
880 Kempsville Rd 
Suite 2200 
Norfolk, VA 23502-3990

1.The Group for Women-Mid-Atlantic 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/03/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Radiology Associates of Richmond 
2602 Buford Road 
Richmond, VA 23235-3422

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/20/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Reynolds-Cane, Dianne L 
3831 Evershot Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4495

1.Virginia Department of Health Professions 
2.Physician 
3.Henrico, VA

05/09/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Richmond Nephrology Associates Inc. 
671 Hioaks Road 
Suite B 
Richmond, VA 23225-4072

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/08/2013 $900.00 $900.00

Richmond Nephrology Associates Inc. 
671 Hioaks Road 
Suite B 
Richmond, VA 23225-4072

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/10/2013 $150.00 $1,050.00

Ridout, Daniel Lyman 
9507 Hospital Avenue-Emergency Dept 
Nassawadox, VA 23413-0017

1.Riverside Shore Gastroenterology 
2.Physician 
3.Nassawadox, VA

05/10/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Robertson, J. Mott 
5 Whittakers Mill Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5534

1.J. Mott Robertson, Jr., MD 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/29/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Rosenfeld, Michael Jay 
145 Shale Bank Rd 
Marion, VA 24354-6787

1.Smyth Anesthesia Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Marion, VA

06/21/2013 $150.00 $150.00
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Saccocio, Saria Carter 
127 Beaverbrook Ct 
Danville, VA 24541-3366

1.Danville Regional Medical Center 
2.Physician 
3.Danville, VA

04/30/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Schuler, Thomas C 
11006 Thrush Ridge Rd 
Reston, VA 20191-4713

1.The Virginia Spine Institute 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

05/21/2013 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Seely, Georgia Kannon 
2001 Christendom Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6009

1.Dermatology Associates of Virginia, P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/10/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Sikora, Robert Anthony 
34 Rollingside Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-7268

1.The Virginia Center for Allergy & Asthma, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

05/22/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Stafford Pediatrics, PC 
385 Garrisonville Rd 
Suite 209 
Stafford, VA 22554-1545

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Stafford, VA

05/13/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Szucs, Richard Alexander 
3526 Crossings Way 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6348

1.Commonwealth Radiology, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/03/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Tamminen, John L 
P O Box 10068 
Blacksburg, VA 24062-0068

1.Carilion Giles Community Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Pearisburg, VA

04/12/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Tan, Valiant Dee 
749 Denham Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-6823

1.Virginia Oncology Associates-Chesapeake 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/20/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Timmermann, Paul C. 
1215 3rd St SW 
Roamoke, VA 24016-4611

1.Dermatology Associates of Roanoke 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

04/30/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Total Anesthesia, Inc. 
1504 Santa Rosa Road 
Rm 206 
Richmond, VA 23229-5109

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/20/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Town Center Orthopaedic Assoc PC 
1860 Town Center Drive 
Suite 300 
Reston, VA 20190-5900

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

05/28/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Tuck, Kenneth D. 
5029 Crossbow Cir 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8611

1.Vistar Eye Center 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/23/2013 $150.00 $150.00
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Vicki A. Kinsel, MD. PC 
86 Harris Road 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482-1718

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Kilmarnock, VA

06/10/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Victors, Thomas Ralph 
10286 Staples Mill Rd # 230 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3064

1.West End Anesthesia Group Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/15/2013 $600.00 $600.00

Virginia Bariatric Surgery Center, PC 
1850A Town Center Pkwy 
Suite 301 
Reston, VA 20190-3232

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

05/01/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Virginia Medical Acute Care 
5501 Backlick Road 
Suite 105 
Springfield, VA 22151-3940

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Springfield, VA

05/01/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Virginia Ophthalmology Associates 
885 Kempsville Rd 
Suite 101 
Norfolk, VA 23502-3800

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

06/07/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Physicians Inc -Innsbrook Primary 
Care 
4900 Cox Rd 
Suite 150 

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/17/2013 $365.00 $365.00

Virginia Urology 
9105 Stony Point Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/08/2013 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Wagner, Alan Lewis 
7106 Ocean Front Avenue 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2059

1.Wagner Macula & Retina Center 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/16/2013 $200.00 $250.00

Wagner, Alan Lewis 
7106 Ocean Front Avenue 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2059

1.Wagner Macula & Retina Center 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/17/2013 $200.00 $450.00

White, Carol  
5122 Crossbow Cir 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8649

1.Carol White 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/24/2013 $400.00 $400.00

White, Stephen Patrick 
100 Brenda Ct 
Yorktown, VA 23693-3136

1.Sentara Anesthesiology Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/25/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Women&#39;s Health Services of Central VA 
114 Nationwide Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24502-4271

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/20/2013 $365.00 $365.00
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Wooldridge, James W 
13510 Kingsmill Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3818

1.Virginia South Psychiatric & Family Services 
2.Physician 
3.Petersburg, VA

05/15/2013 $175.00 $175.00

Yassin, John Gerald 
12301 Piney Meetinghouse Rd 
Potomac, VA 20854-1438

1.See Clearly Vision-TLC 
2.Physician 
3.Arlington, VA

05/30/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Total This Period $57,056.66
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

AMPAC Refund-R.Sowers 05/31/2013 $75.00

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/13 Investments Unrealized Gains & Losses 04/30/2013 $1,996.71

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/13 Investment Interest 04/30/2013 $325.30

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/13 Investment Interest 05/31/2013 $331.51

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

6/13 Investment Interest 06/30/2013 $361.89

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/1-6/30/13 Investment Realized Gains & Losses 06/30/2013 $1,277.19

Total This Period $4,367.60
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

2/27-4/1/13 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 04/05/2013 $1,425.41

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

3/4-3/27/13 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 04/05/2013 $800.00

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

Intercompany 1/13 & 2/13 Expenses Maury 
Harris 04/11/2013 $17,754.30

TNT Automotive Leasing, LTD 
10124 West Broad Street 
Suite G 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Amanda Johnston 2/7/13 Car Rental Maury 
Harris 04/11/2013 $106.70

Beverly Sherwood for Delegate 
P O Box 2014 
Winchester, VA 22604

Candidate Contribution Beverly Sherwood for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $1,000.00

Chris Stolle for Delegate 
P O Box 5429 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

Candidate Contribution Chris Stolle for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $5,000.00

Groovin&#39; Gourmets 
1833 W. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Deposit 4/23/13 Event Docs on Call-Catering 
Deposit 5/3/13 Event PAC Reception-Catering

Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $398.40

Joe May for Delegate 
P O Box 2146 
Leesburg, VA 20177-7538

Candidate Contribution Joe May for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $500.00

John O&#39;Bannon for Delegate 
P O Box 70365 
Richmond, VA 23255

Candidate Contribution John O'Bannon for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $10,000.00

Ralph Northam for Senate 
P O Box 310 
Painter, VA 23420

Candidate Contribution Ralph Northam for Senate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $2,500.00

Robert Orrock, Sr. for Delegate 
P O Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

Candidate Contribution Robert Orrock, Sr for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $5,000.00

Rosalyn Dance for Delegate 
P O Box 2584 
Petersburg, VA 23804

Candidate Contribution Rosalyn Dance for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $500.00

Scott Garrett for Delegate 
2255 Langhorne Road 
Suite 4 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Candidate Contribution Scott Garrett for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $6,500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Todd Gilbert for Delegate 
P O Box 309 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Candidate Contribution Todd Gilbert for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $1,000.00

William J. Howell for Delegate 
P O Box 8296 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404

Candidate Contribution William J. Howell for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2013 $15,000.00

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/13 Investment Fees Maury 
Harris 04/30/2013 $292.00

Groovin&#39; Gourmets 
1833 W. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Balance for Catering Docs on Call Event on 4/23/13 Maury 
Harris 05/01/2013 $591.13

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

4/2-5/1/13 AMPAC Corporate Contributions Maury 
Harris 05/08/2013 $550.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

4/5-5/7/13 AMPAC Personal Contributions Maury 
Harris 05/08/2013 $1,667.91

Groovin&#39; Gourmets 
1833 W. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Balance for Catering 5/3/13 PAC Reception Maury 
Harris 05/08/2013 $536.72

Groovin&#39; Gourmets 
1833 W. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Bartender Tip-Catered Events 4/23/13 & 5/3/13 Maury 
Harris 05/08/2013 $100.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

3/18-5/17/13 AMPAC Corporate Contributions Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $1,525.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

5/3-5/21/13 AMPAC Personal Contributions Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $1,945.41

Chris Head for Delegate 
P O Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24019

Candidate Contribution Chris Head for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $500.00

Daniel Marshall for Delegate 
P O Box 439 
Danville, VA 24543

Candidate Contribution Danny Marshall for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $1,000.00

Dave Albo for Delegate 
6367 Rolling Mill Place 
Suite 102 
Springfield, VA 22152

Candidate Contribution-Dave Albo for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $5,000.00
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Reporting Period: 04/01/2013 Through: 06/30/2013
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Ed Scott for Delegate 
206 S. Main Street 
Suite 203 
Culpepper, VA 22701

Candidate Contribution-Ed Scott for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $500.00

Gary Miller for Delegate 
P O Box 11115 
Danville, VA 24543

Candidate Contribution-Gary Miller for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $1,000.00

Jackson Miller for Delegate 
P O Box 10072 
Manassas, VA 20108

Candidate Contribution-Jackson Miller for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $750.00

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

3/1-4/30/13 Intercompany Expenses Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $11,654.81

Ralph Northam for Senate 
P O Box 310 
Painter, VA 23420

Candidate Contribution-Ralph Northam for 
Senate-Reissue Check to Replace Original Check Lost

Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $2,500.00

Randy Minchew for Delegate 
P O Box 385 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Candidate Contribution-Randy Minchew for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $500.00

Riley Ingram for Delegate 
3302 Oakllawn Blvd. 
Hopewell, VA 23860

Candidate Contribution-Riley Ingram for House of 
Delegates

Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $1,500.00

Ron Villanueva for Delegate 
P O Box 61005 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

Candidate Contribution-Ronald Villanueva for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $750.00

Steven Landes for Delegate 
P O Box 12 
Verona, VA 24482

Candidate Contribution-Steven Landes for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $4,000.00

Thomas Rust for House of Delegates 
730 Elden Street 
Herndon, VA 20170

Candidate Contribution-Thomas Rust of Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $500.00

Vivian Watts for Delegate 
8717 Mary Lee Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003

Candidate Contribution-Vivian Watts for Delegate Maury 
Harris 05/23/2013 $500.00

Johnston, Amanda  
3633 Marlbrook Drive 
Toano, VA 23168

Amanda Johnston-Mileage 5/21/13 Maury 
Harris 05/29/2013 $72.32

Stevenson Ridge, LLC 
6901 Meeting Street 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

Deposit 6/4/13 Event-Delegate Orrock Maury 
Harris 05/29/2013 $500.00
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(PAC-12-00145)
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

TNT Automotive Leasing, LTD 
10124 West Broad Street 
Suite G 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Amanda Johnston 4/26/13 Car Rental Maury 
Harris 05/29/2013 $53.35

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/13 Investment Unrealized Gains & Losses Maury 
Harris 05/31/2013 $3,248.61

Barry Knight for Delegate 
1852 Mill Landing Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

Candidate Contribution-Barry Knight for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Ben Cline for Delegate 
P O Box 1405 
Amherst, VA 24521

Candidate Contribution-Ben Cline for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $1,500.00

Brenda Pogge for Delegate 
P O Box 1386 
Yorktown, VA 23692

Candidate Contribution-Brenda Pogge for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Charniele Herring for Delegate 
P O Box 11779 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Candidate Contribution-Charniele Herring for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Chris Jones for House of Delegates 
P O Box 5059 
Suffolk, VA 23435

Candidate Contribution-Chris Jones for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $4,000.00

Chris Peace for Delegate 
8101 Vanguard Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Candidate Contribution-Chris Peace for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $3,500.00

Conquest Graphics 
3900-A Carolina Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23222

PAC Donor Cards-500 
PAC Brochure-500

Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $495.60

David Toscano for Delegate 
211 E. High Street 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Candidate Contribution-David Toscano for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $2,500.00

Dickie Bell for Delegate 
P O Box 239 
Staunton, VA 24402

Candidate Contribution-Dickie Bell for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $2,000.00

Gordon Helsel for Delegate 
P O Box 2571 
Poquoson, VA 23662

Candidate Contribution-Gordon Helsel for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Greg Habeeb for Delegate 
P O Box 882 
Salem, VA 24153

Candidate Contribution-Greg Habeeb for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $2,500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Jeion Ward for Delegate 
P O Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Candidate Contribution-Jeion Ward for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Jennifer McClellan for Delegate 
P O Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218

Candidate Contribution-Jennifer McClellan for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Jimmie Massie for Delegate 
P O Box 29598 
Richmond, VA 23242

Candidate Contribution-Jimmie Massie for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Joe Morrissey for Delegate 
P O Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218

Candidate Contribution-Joe Morrissey for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $250.00

Johnny Joannou for Delegate 
709 Court Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

Candidate Contribution-Johnny Joannou for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $1,000.00

Joseph Yost for Delegate 
P O Box 621 
Blacksburg, VA 24063

Candidate Contribution-Joseph Yost for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Keith Hodges for Delegate 
P O Box 928 
Urbanna, VA 23175

Candidate Contribution-Keith Hodges for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $1,500.00

Lionell Spruill, Sr. for Delegate 
P O Box 5403 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Candidate Contribution-Lionell Spruill for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $2,000.00

Lynwood Lewis for Delegate 
P O Boc 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

Candidate Contribution-Lynwood Lewis for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Manoli Loupassi for Delegate 
6002A West Broad Street 
Suite 200 
Richmond, VA 23230

Candidate Contribution-Manoli Loupassi for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $1,000.00

Margaret Ransone for Delegate 
P O Box 358 
Kinsale, VA 22488

Candidate Contribution-Margaret Ransone for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Mark Sickles for Delegate 
P O Box 10628 
Franconia, VA 22310

Candidate Contribution-Mark Sickles for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $750.00

Matthew James for Delegate 
P O Box 7487 
Portsmouth, VA 23707

Candidate Contribution-Matthew James for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Patrick Hope for Delegate 
P O Box 3148 
Arlington, VA 22203

Candidate Contribution-Patrick Hope for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $1,000.00

Peter Farrell for Delegate 
P O Box 87 
Richmond, VA 23218

Candidate Contribution-Peter Farrell for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Rick Morris for Delegate 
P O Box 128 
Carrollton, VA 23314

Candidate Contribution-Rick Morris for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Robert Bell for Delegate 
2309 Finch Court 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Candidate Contribution-Robert Bell for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $1,000.00

Robert H. Brink for House of Delegates 
P O Box 7668 
Arlington, VA 22207

Candidate Contribution-Robert H. Brink for House of 
Delegates

Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Roslyn Tyler for Delegate 
25359 Blue Star Highway 
Jarratt, VA 23867

Candidate Contribution-Roslyn Tyler for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Roxann Robinson for Delegate 
9409 Hull Street Road 
Suite F-1, Rockwood Office Park 
Richmond, VA 23236

Candidate Contribution-Roxann Robinson for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $1,000.00

Scott Lingamfelter for Delegate 
5420 Lomax Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

Candidate Contribution-Scott Lingamfelter for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Stevenson Ridge, LLC 
6901 Meeting Street 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

Balance Owed 6/4/13 Event-Delegate Orrock Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $100.00

Tag Greason for Delegate 
19309 Winmeade Drive 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

Candidate Contribution-Tag Greason for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $500.00

Terry Kilgore for Delegate 
P O Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

Candidate Contribution-Terry Kilgore for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/13/2013 $2,500.00

John Cosgrove for Senate 
P O Box 15483 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

Candidate Contribution-John Cosgrove for Senate Maury 
Harris 06/14/2013 $750.00

Onzlee Ware for Delegate 
325 N. Jefferson Street 
Roanoke, VA 24016

Candidate Contribution-Onzlee Ware for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/14/2013 $500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Medical Society of Northern VA 
7927 Jones Branch Drive 
Suite 3150 
McLean, VA 22102

6/13/13 MSNVA Legislative Breakfast Maury 
Harris 06/19/2013 $500.00

Johnston, Amanda  
3633 Marlbrook Drive 
Toano, VA 23168

Amanda Johnston Mileage 6/14/13 Maury 
Harris 06/26/2013 $63.73

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

6/13 Unrealized Gains & Losses Maury 
Harris 06/30/2013 $3,929.06

Total This Period $152,060.46
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 98 $57,056.66

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 25 $1,870.83

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 123 $58,927.49

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $4,367.60

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $152,060.46

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $152,060.46

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $312,242.73

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $58,927.49

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$4,367.60

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $63,295.09

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $375,537.82

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$152,060.46

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $152,060.46

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $223,477.36

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $258,847.51

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $87,706.89

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $63,295.09

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $151,001.98

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $409,849.49

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $34,311.67

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$152,060.46

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $186,372.13

29. Ending Balance $223,477.36
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